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AN ACT

ENTITLED, An Act to reappropriate certain moneys to state aid to general education.

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA:

Section 1. Notwithstanding the provisions of § 4-8-19, any unencumbered funds in the amount

of seven million two hundred thousand dollars ($7,200,000), or so much thereof as may be available,

that was appropriated from the state general fund by section 11, chapter 30, of the 2005 Session

Laws for state aid to general education is hereby reappropriated to the Department of Education for

state fiscal year 2007.

Section 2. The effective date of this Act is June 21, 2006.
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